
DCC1018N��Exploded�Artwork��COMPRESSOR�1



Parts�List DCC1018N COMPRESSOR 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

1 N545678 1 CLAMSHELL�SET No XJ

2 330019-03 2 SCREW M3.63�x
16mm

No XJ

3 NA008179 1 CONTROL�MODULE�SA No XJ

4 NA153927 1 HOUSING�SA BATTERY�RAIL BATTERY
RAIL

No XJ

5 D25731 5 ISOLATOR No XJ

6 N464139 1 FAN No XJ

7 330045-45 5 SCREW M4�x�12mm
MTL�THD

No XJ

9 NA255665 3 HOSE No XJ

10 N492635 1 TUBE�OUTLET 5/16"�OD
ALUMINU
M

No XJ

11 A16182 1 COUPLING QUICK�CONNECT No XJ

12 N468425 2 KNOB No XJ

13 N473898 3 CONNECTOR 1/8�NPT�x
1/4�BARB

No XJ

14 NA022400 1 REGULATOR No XJ

15 N524747 1 PRESSURE�GAUGE 1/8"�NPT,
300�PSI

No XJ

16 N879443 1 SWITCH 140�PSI No XJ

17 N877273 1 SWITCH 125�PSI No XJ

18 NA153928 1 SWITCH�SA INCL.�16,�17 Includes�#13 No XJ

19 NA129617 1 VALVE SAFETY
VALVE

No XJ

20 N909740 1 COVER No XJ

21 N503522 6 NUT No XJ

22 N468136 1 HANDLE UPPER No XJ

23 330019-13 16 SCREW M4X19�T20 M4.55�x
19mm�T20

No XJ

24 NA017407 1 VALVE 1/2"�NPT�x
1/4"�BARB

No XJ

25 N535956 1 CONNECTOR 1/4"�x�1/4"
NPT,�90

No XJ

26 N072023 1 DRAIN�COCK No XJ

27 CAC-1206-1 6 CLAMP No XJ

28 N471937 1 CLAMSHELL�SET No XJ

29 SSF-8131 2 NUT No XJ

30 N462179 4 ISOLATOR No XJ

31 D29381 4 SCREW 8-18�x�3/4" No XJ

32 N513762 6 SCREW M4.55�x
22mm

No XJ

33 N539601 4 SCREW M6�x�1.0�x
30mm�THD

No XJ

Page�1



Parts�List DCC1018N COMPRESSOR 1

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

34 N545682 1 ROTOR�SA w/ No XJ

35 330019-06 4 SCREW M3.63�x
32mm�T15

No XJ

36 N545681 1 CON�ROD�SA No XJ

37 N498334 1 CYLINDER No XJ

38 N478078 1 O�RING 45.7�x�2.0 No XJ

39 N480941 1 PLATE No XJ

40 N478077 1 O�RING No XJ

41 N478084 1 HEAD CYLINDER No XJ

42 330045-50 4 SCREW No XJ

43 N492492 1 CONNECTOR 1/8�NPT�x
5/16�OD

No XJ

44 N471103 1 COVER No XJ

45 NA140427 1 RATING�LABEL No XJ

867 N475920 1 BATTERY�CAP No XJ

Page�2


